
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB - LUBBOCK TX
THE 12TH ANNUAL LOOP THE LAKE 5 MILE ROAD RACE
BUDDY HOLLY PARK LUBBOCK, TEXAS
USATF CERTIFIED #TX93059ETM
SATURDAY, JANUARY 11, 2003 
AGE GROUP RESULTS

DIV     PL      OALL    SEX     RUNNER     AGE CITY, 
STATE MM:SS PACE

M-TOP 01 01 01 BOB JACKSON 44 HOBBS, NM
00:27:59 05:36

M0112 01 79 56 TONY RODRIGUEZ 12 BROWNFIELD, 
00:55:36 11:07

M1315 01 62 50 BRETT LONGLEY 15 LUBBOCK, TX
00:47:03 09:25

M1315 02 73 54 NATHAN WOLCOTT 13 LUBBOCK, TX
00:52:27 10:29

M1619 01 06 06 ANTHONY HERR 16 LUBBOCK, TX
00:32:08 06:26

M1619 02 24 22 BEN WOLCOTT 17 LUBBOCK, TX
00:38:14 07:39

M2024 01 04 04 BOBBY SAIN 21 LEWISVILLE, TX
00:29:12 05:50

M2529 01 02 02 QUENT BEARDEN 27 LUBBOCK, TX
00:28:20 05:40

M2529 02 03 03 BURKE BINNING 25 LUBBOCK, TX
00:28:44 05:45

M2529 03 08 08 JAMIE BELGARDE 28 ST MICHAEL, ND
00:33:02 06:36

M3034 01 38 33 LANCE BARRETT 33 LUBBOCK, TX
00:41:38 08:20

M3034 02 58 47 PETE TORRES 31 COLORADO CITY   
00:45:57 09:11
M3539 01 05 05 MICHAEL ZINNO 35 LUBBOCK, TX

00:31:11 06:14
M3539 02 07 07 DANIEL HERMAN 39 HOBBS, NM

00:32:55 06:35
M3539 03 09 09 RODNEY HENDRIX 36 LUBBOCK, TX

00:33:13 06:39
M3539 04 11 11 TIM KEY 35 LUBBOCK, TX

00:33:32 06:42
M3539 05 13 13 CRAIG JACKSON 38 RANSOM Can      
00:35:39 07:08
M3539 06 17 17 JOHN DeOTTE 39 AMARILLO, TX

00:36:57 07:23
M3539 07 26 23 BOB BLAKE 38 LUBBOCK, TX

00:38:52 07:46
M3539 08 34 29 ROD BURGETT 38 SHALLOWATER

00:41:18 08:16
M3539 09 39 34 DANIEL GONZALES 37 LUBBOCK, TX
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00:41:55 08:23
M3539 10 50 42 JAMES LAYMAN 36 HEREFORD, TX

00:43:28 08:42
M4044 01 12 12 JAY KEITH 44 LUBBOCK, TX

00:35:35 07:07
M4044 02 18 18 PAUL PARE 40 LUBBOCK, TX

00:37:08 07:26
M4044 03 64 52 RUSSEL MARTIN 44 SHALLOWATER

00:47:45 09:33
M4549 01 21 20 RANDY WOLCOTT 46 LUBBOCK, TX

00:37:35 07:31
M4549 02 22 21 RICK SYPERT 47 LUBBOCK, TX

00:37:42 07:32
M4549 03 27 24 RANDY HOLLOWAY 46 LUBBOCK, TX

00:39:01 07:48
M4549 04 42 36 DAMON RICHARDS 49 LUBBOCK, TX

00:42:16 08:27
M4549 05 51 43 DAVID MALONE 45 LUBBOCK, TX

00:43:49 08:46
M4549 06 56 45 GENE ADAMS 45 SAN ANGELO, 

00:45:11 09:02
M4549 07 60 48 DWAYNE OAKELEY 46 LUBBOCK, TX

00:46:04 09:13
M5054 01 29 26 RONNIE PRIGG 51 LUBBOCK, TX

00:39:56 07:59
M5054 02 30 27 GARY LINDSEY 54 LUBBOCK, TX

00:39:58 08:00
M5054 03 33 28 TOM WEIS 51 LUBBOCK, TX

00:40:38 08:08
M5054 04 36 31 MIKE KELLEY 54 LUBBOCK, TX

00:41:36 08:19
M5054 05 37 32 DAVID HIGGINS 50 LUBBOCK, TX

00:41:37 08:19
M5054 06 43 37 DAVID MANGOLD 54 LUBBOCK, TX

00:42:22 08:28
M5054 07 47 40 JOE POST 54 LUBBOCK, TX

00:42:47 08:33
M5559 01 14 14 RON LUBOWICZ 59 LUBBOCK, TX

00:35:56 07:11
M5559 02 15 15 JOHN TROMPLER 55 LUBBOCK, TX

00:36:15 07:15
M5559 03 28 25 DARREL MCMILLEN 56 LUBBOCK, TX

00:39:45 07:57
M5559 04 41 35 HAL MOORE 55 LUBBOCK, TX

00:42:03 08:25
M5559 05 44 38 DANNY GALEY 57 COLORADO CITY

00:42:27 08:29
M5559 06 63 51 JAMES LIVERMORE 55 LUBBOCK, TX

00:47:25 09:29
M6064 01 19 19 JIM HARRIS 60 HOBBS, NM 00:37:11

07:26
M6064 02 35 30 GORDEN JENKINS 62 AMARILLO, TX
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00:41:23 08:17
M6064 03 45 39 JIM BURLESON 60 LUBBOCK, TX

00:42:30 08:30
M6064 04 53 44 BILL ROGER 63 LEVELLAND, TX

00:44:34 08:55
M6064 05 61 49 MIKE GREER 64 LUBBOCK, TX

00:46:18 09:16
M6064 06 67 53 BOB BROSELOW 62 LUBBOCK, TX

00:49:08 09:50
M6569 01 48 41 RALPH WOLF 65 ABERNATHY, TX

00:43:18 08:40
M6569 02 78 55 JIMMIE KEY 65 LUBBOCK, TX

00:55:13 11:03

F-TOP 01 20 01 DENISE BRAY 41 LUBBOCK, TX
00:37:15 07:27

F0112 01 25 03 COLLEEN ADAMS 9 SAN ANGELO, 
00:38:39 07:44

F0112 02 55 11 TURNER ADAMS 7 SAN ANGELO, 
00:45:10 09:02

F1315 01 23 02 DEVIN DeLOE 14 BORGER, TX
00:37:53 07:35

F1315 02 74 20 JESSICA TEDFORD 13 BROWNFIELD, 
00:53:11 10:38

F1619 01 31 04 CHRISTINE WILLIAMS 19 LUBBOCK, TX
00:40:10 08:02

F1619 02 46 07 JAMIE SLAYBAUGH 16 BORGER, TX 00:42:36
08:31

F1619 03 68 15 MARLOWE MALOUF 19 LUBBOCK, TX
00:49:19 09:52

F2529 01 54 10 ANGELA FRANCO 25 MIDLAND, TX
00:44:53 08:59

F3034 01 49 08 CATHY PADEN 32 SLATON, TX
00:43:22 08:40

F3034 02 52 09 SHERI MANN 31 LUBBOCK, TX
00:44:23 08:53

F3539 01 70 17 MARSHA BENNETT 39 LUBBOCK, TX
00:50:17 10:03

F3539 02 72 19 CARLA MORAN 35 LUBBOCK, TX
00:51:53 10:23

F4044 01 65 13 CANDA FADDUOL 44 LUBBOCK, TX
00:47:52 09:34

F4044 02 76 22 LINDA WALTER 43 LUBBOCK, TX
00:54:33 10:55

F4044 03 77 23 CHARLOTTE BINGHAM 42 LUBBOCK, TX
00:54:35 10:55

F4549 01 40 06 SHIRLEY WIGLEY 49 LUBBOCK, TX
00:41:56 08:23

F4549 02 59 12 MARTHA MARTINEZ 47 COLORADO CITY
00:45:59 09:12

F4549 03 69 16 KAREN JACKSON 45 HOBBS, NM
00:49:36 09:55
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F4549 04 80 24 ANN HODGES 45 LUBBOCK, TX
00:56:43 11:21

F5054 01 32 05 MADONNE MINER 50 LUBBOCK, TX
00:40:19 08:04

F5054 02 66 14 ETTA MAYER 53 LUBBOCK, TX
00:48:32 09:42

F5054 03 71 18 MADELEINE TAYLOR 51 RANSOM CNYN
00:50:21 10:04

F6099 01 75 21 ESTELLA GALVAN 60 BROWNFIELD, 
00:53:24 10:41

CLYDE 01 10 10 FARRELL MARTIN 36 LUBBOCK, TX
00:33:24 06:41

CLYDE 02 16 16 ADAM PUCKETT 31 LUBBOCK, TX
00:36:35 07:19

CLYDE   03 57 46 TODD DAVIS 37 PLAINS, TX 00:45:54
09:11

                                                                      
                   OVERALL RESULTS 2003

PLACE NAME                  AG S DIV DIV   TOWN          ST TIME    
PACE  
===== ===================== == = === ===== ============= == 
======= ===== 
    1 BOB JACKSON           44 M   1 M4044 HOBBS         NM   
27:59  5:36 
    2 QUENT BEARDEN         27 M   1 M2529 LUBBOCK       TX   
28:20  5:40 
    3 BURKE BINNING         25 M   2 M2529 LUBBOCK       TX   
28:44  5:45 
    4 BOBBY SAIN            21 M   1 M2024 LEWISVILLE    TX   
29:12  5:51 
    5 MICHAEL ZINNO         35 M   1 M3539 LUBBOCK       TX   
31:11  6:15 
    6 ANTHONY HERR          16 M   1 M1619 LUBBOCK       TX   
32:08  6:26 
    7 DANIEL HERMAN         39 M   2 M3539 HOBBS         NM   
32:55  6:35 
    8 JAMIE BELGARDE        28 M   3 M2529 ST MICHAEL    ND   
33:02  6:37 
    9 RODNEY HENDRIX        36 M   3 M3539 LUBBOCK       TX   
33:13  6:39 
   10 FARRELL MARTIN        36 M   4 M3539 LUBBOCK       TX   
33:24  6:41 
   11 TIM KEY               35 M   5 M3539 LUBBOCK       TX   
33:32  6:43 
   12 JAY KEITH             44 M   2 M4044 LUBBOCK       TX   
35:35  7:07 
   13 CRAIG JACKSON         38 M   6 M3539 RANSOM CANYON TX   
35:39  7:08 
   14 RON LUBOWICZ          59 M   1 M5559 LUBBOCK       TX   
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35:56  7:12 
   15 JOHN TROMPLER         55 M   2 M5559 LUBBOCK       TX   
36:15  7:15 
   16 ADAM PUCKETT          31 M   1 M3034 LUBBOCK       TX   
36:35  7:19 
   17 JOHN DeOTTE           39 M   7 M3539 AMARILLO      TX   
36:57  7:24 
   18 PAUL PARE             40 M   3 M4044 LUBBOCK       TX   
37:08  7:26 
   19 JIM HARRIS            60 M   1 M6064 HOBBS         NM   
37:11  7:27 
   20 DENISE BRAY           41 F   1 F4044 LUBBOCK       TX   
37:15  7:27 
   21 RANDY WOLCOTT         46 M   1 M4549 LUBBOCK       TX   
37:35  7:31 
   22 RICK SYPERT           47 M   2 M4549 LUBBOCK       TX   
37:42  7:33 
   23 DEVIN DeLOE           14 F   1 F1315 BORGER        TX   
37:53  7:35 
   24 BEN WOLCOTT           17 M   2 M1619 LUBBOCK       TX   
38:14  7:39 
   25 COLLEEN ADAMS          9 F   1 F0112 SAN ANGELO    TX   
38:39  7:44 
   26 BOB BLAKE             38 M   8 M3539 LUBBOCK       TX   
38:52  7:47 
   27 RANDY HOLLOWAY        46 M   3 M4549 LUBBOCK       TX   
39:01  7:49 
   28 DARREL McMILLEN       56 M   3 M5559 LUBBOCK       TX   
39:45  7:57 
   29 RONNIE PRIGG          51 M   1 M5054 LUBBOCK       TX   
39:56  8:00 
   30 GARY LINDSEY          54 M   2 M5054 LUBBOCK       TX   
39:58  8:00 
   31 CHRISTINE WILLIAMS    19 F   1 F1619 LUBBOCK       TX   
40:10  8:02 
   32 MADONNE MINER         50 F   1 F5054 LUBBOCK       TX   
40:19  8:04 
   33 TOM WEIS              51 M   3 M5054 LUBBOCK       TX   
40:38  8:08 
   34 ROD BURGETT           38 M   9 M3539 SHALLOWATER   TX   
41:18  8:16 
   35 GORDEN JENKINS        62 M   2 M6064 AMARILLO      TX   
41:23  8:17 
   36 MIKE KELLEY           54 M   4 M5054 LUBBOCK       TX   
41:36  8:20 
   37 DAVID HIGGINS         50 M   5 M5054 LUBBOCK       TX   
41:37  8:20 
   38 LANCE BARRETT         33 M   2 M3034 LUBBOCK       TX   
41:38  8:20 
   39 DANIEL GONZALES       37 M  10 M3539 LUBBOCK       TX   
41:55  8:23 
   40 SHIRLEY WIGLEY        49 F   1 F4549 LUBBOCK       TX   
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41:56  8:24 
   41 HAL MOORE             55 M   4 M5559 LUBBOCK       TX   
42:03  8:25 
   42 DAMON RICHARDS        49 M   4 M4549 LUBBOCK       TX   
42:16  8:28 
   43 DAVID MANGOLD         54 M   6 M5054 LUBBOCK       TX   
42:22  8:29 
   44 DANNY GALEY           57 M   5 M5559 COLORADO CITY TX   
42:27  8:30 
   45 JIM BURLESON          60 M   3 M6064 LUBBOCK       TX   
42:30  8:30 
   46 JAMIE SLAYBAUGH       16 F   2 F1619 BORGER        TX   
42:36  8:32 
   47 JOE POST              54 M   7 M5054 LUBBOCK       TX   
42:47  8:34 
   48 RALPH WOLF            65 M   1 M6569 ABERNATHY     TX   
43:18  8:40 
   49 CATHY PADEN           32 F   1 F3034 SLATON        TX   
43:22  8:41 
   50 JAMES LAYMAN          36 M  11 M3539 HEREFORD      TX   
43:28  8:42 
   51 DAVID MALONE          45 M   5 M4549 LUBBOCK       TX   
43:49  8:46 
   52 SHERI MANN            31 F   2 F3034 LUBBOCK       TX   
44:23  8:53 
   53 BILL ROGER            63 M   4 M6064 LEVELLAND     TX   
44:34  8:55 
   54 ANGELA FRANCO         25 F   1 F2529 MIDLAND       TX   
44:53  8:59 
   55 TURNER ADAMS           7 F   2 F0112 SAN ANGELO    TX   
45:10  9:02 
   56 GENE ADAMS            45 M   6 M4549 SAN ANGELO    TX   
45:11  9:03 
   57 TODD DAVIS            37 M  12 M3539 PLAINS        TX   
45:54  9:11 
   58 PETE TORRES           31 M   3 M3034 COLORADO CITY TX   
45:57  9:12 
   59 MARTHA MARTINEZ       47 F   2 F4549 COLORADO CITY TX   
45:59  9:12 
   60 DWAYNE OAKELEY        46 M   7 M4549 LUBBOCK       TX   
46:04  9:13 
   61 MIKE GREER            64 M   5 M6064 LUBBOCK       TX   
46:18  9:16 
   62 BRETT LONGLEY         15 M   1 M1315 LUBBOCK       TX   
47:03  9:25 
   63 JAMES LIVERMORE       55 M   6 M5559 LUBBOCK       TX   
47:25  9:29 
   64 RUSSEL MARTIN         44 M   4 M4044 SHALLOWATER   TX   
47:45  9:33 
   65 CANDA FADDUOL         44 F   2 F4044 LUBBOCK       TX   
47:52  9:35 
   66 ETTA MAYER            53 F   2 F5054 LUBBOCK       TX   
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48:32  9:43 
   67 BOB BROSELOW          62 M   6 M6064 LUBBOCK       TX   
49:08  9:50 
   68 MARLOWE MALOUF        19 F   3 F1619 LUBBOCK       TX   
49:19  9:52 
   69 KAREN JACKSON         45 F   3 F4549 HOBBS         NM   
49:36  9:56 
   70 MARSHA BENNETT        39 F   1 F3539 LUBBOCK       TX   
50:17 10:04 
   71 MADELEINE TAYLOR      51 F   3 F5054 RANSOM CANYON TX   
50:21 10:05 
   72 CARLA MORAN           35 F   2 F3539 LUBBOCK       TX   
51:53 10:23 
   73 NATHAN WOLCOTT        13 M   2 M1315 LUBBOCK       TX   
52:27 10:30 
   74 JESSICA TEDFORD       13 F   2 F1315 BROWNFIELD    TX   
53:11 10:39 
   75 ESTELLA GALVAN        60 F   1 F6099 BROWNFIELD    TX   
53:24 10:41 
   76 LINDA WALTER          43 F   3 F4044 LUBBOCK       TX   
54:33 10:55 
   77 CHARLOTTE BINGHAM     42 F   4 F4044 LUBBOCK       TX   
54:35 10:55 
   78 JIMMIE KEY            65 M   2 M6569 LUBBOCK       TX   
55:13 11:03 
   79 TONY RODRIGUEZ        12 M   1 M0112 BROWNFIELD    TX   
55:36 11:08 
   80 ANN HODGES            45 F   4 F4549 LUBBOCK       TX   
56:43 11:21 
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